Bezirk Darmstadt 2016/17

Jugendgrundklasse

Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft

X

S

u

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse

Wolf, Manfred, Langgasse 48, 64409 Messel, Tel.: 06159-5175,
www.tsg-messel-badminton.de, jupimail@aol.com
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S0. 04.09.2016 11:00 ((H))

S0. 18.09.2016 10:00 ((H))

S0. 25.09.2016 13:30 ((H))

S0. 09.10.2016 16:00 ((H))

Sa. 15.10.2016 -
So0. 16.10.2016 10:00 ((H))

S0. 06.11.2016 16:00 ((H))

So. 13.11.2016 10:00 ((H))

TSV RW Auerbach
Spielort: Schillerschule
SG Dornheim

Spielort: Dreifeldhalle
TSV RW Auerbach
Spielort: Schillerschule
TSV RW Auerbach
Spielort: Schillerschule
spielfrei*

TSG Messel

Spielort: Sporthalle Am T...

TSV RW Auerbach
Spielort: Schillerschule
TV Dieburg ...oR-Zimmern
Spielort: Sporthalle Auf ...

Di. 20.12.2016 19:30 v ((H)) TSV RW Auerbach

Spielort: Schillerschule

TSV RW Auerbach I
TSV RW Auerbach
SG Weiterstadt

BC Heppenheim 1997

TSV RW Auerbach
TSV RW Auerbach

BV Darmstadt
TSV RW Auerbach

TV Bensheim

8:0

0:8

5:3

8:0

5:3

4:4

4:4

2:6



